
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES MAIN EVENT

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

RICE-ECCLES STADIUM - SALT LAKE CITY, UT

ROUND 16 OF 17 - APRIL 28, 2012

AMA Supercross Lites West

SALT LAKE CITY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

59 V. Friese  106.0261

84 K. Rusk  46.1552

17 E. Tomac  116.1843

232 B. Laninovich  136.2864

67 S. Champion  36.3085

95 C. Plouffe  106.3116

476 C. Jurin  46.3177

38 M. Musquin  76.4058

986 T. Ingalls  26.4589

105 M. Moss  76.46210

570 B. Hudson  106.47611

854 L. Powell  36.50912

58 W. Hahn  116.51913

15 D. Wilson  36.52214

44 J. Anderson  56.52715

774 P. Tilford  36.54616

31 M. Davalos  96.60817

133 M. Tedder  46.62218

965 T. Bright  26.70619

53 R. Sipes  116.71420

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  925.2931

44 J. Anderson  325.4082

15 D. Wilson  325.5823

31 M. Davalos  625.6164

38 M. Musquin  525.7575

58 W. Hahn  725.9306

105 M. Moss  326.1957

53 R. Sipes  826.2298

232 B. Laninovich  926.5029

986 T. Ingalls  727.74010

67 S. Champion  827.82511

59 V. Friese  927.85312

476 C. Jurin  328.16313

854 L. Powell  628.24914

84 K. Rusk  628.43115

774 P. Tilford  428.50016

133 M. Tedder  328.72617

570 B. Hudson  428.80918

965 T. Bright  729.05319

95 C. Plouffe  629.45220

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

17 E. Tomac  915.3901

44 J. Anderson  515.4192

31 M. Davalos  915.4443

58 W. Hahn  1115.4444

15 D. Wilson  415.4765

38 M. Musquin  715.6566

53 R. Sipes  815.8987

67 S. Champion  416.1178

59 V. Friese  916.1359

95 C. Plouffe  116.19410

986 T. Ingalls  216.25911

105 M. Moss  616.28112

232 B. Laninovich  1416.28213

84 K. Rusk  716.28414

774 P. Tilford  616.48415

854 L. Powell  316.59616

965 T. Bright  216.60117

133 M. Tedder  616.70218

570 B. Hudson  517.54019

476 C. Jurin  317.72620
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